2025 AJV Club Tournament Schedule

(as of 7/18/2024,1:25 PM, subject to change)

AVi8adides | .| |

Start Date End Date Event Location
14-Dec 15-Dec FAST Warm-Up Houston 12s-18s
4-Jan 5-Jan Tour Warm Up Austin All
17-Jan 19-Jan Lone Star Classic 18s Nat'l Qual Austin ACC 18s
31-Jan 2-Feb AVC 18s Nat'l Qual Dallas, TX 18s
15-Feb 17-Feb  Triple Crown NIT Kansas City, MO  12s-18s
14-Mar 16-Mar Northeast Nat'l Qual #1 Philadelphia, PA 170,185
23-Mar 24-Mar LSR 18s Regionals Bryan, Tx 18s
25-Apr 27-Apr USAV Girls 18s Nat'l Champ Salt Lake City, UT | 18s

AlVi8Moten | | | |

Start Date End Date Event Location

14-Dec 15-Dec FAST Warm-Up Houston 12s-18s
4-Jan 5-Jan Tour Warm Up Austin All
17-Jan 19-Jan Lone Star Classic 18s Nat'l Qual Austin ACC 18s
31-Jan 2-Feb AVC 18s Nat'l Qual Dallas, TX 18s
15-Feb 17-Feb Triple Crown NIT Kansas City, MO  12s-18s
14-Mar 16-Mar Northeast Nat'l Qual #1 Philadelphia, PA 170,185
23-Mar 24-Mar LSR 18s Regionals Bryan, Tx 18s
25-Apr 27-Apr USAV Girls 18s Nat'l Champ Salt Lake City, UT  18s

AVi7adidas | .| | |

Start Date End Date Event Location
14-Dec 15-Dec FAST Warm-Up Houston 12s-18s
4-Jan 5-Jan Tour Warm Up Austin All
18-Jan 20-Jan Tour of Tx Weekend #1 Houston 141,151,161,171
1-Feb 2-Feb Tour of Tx Weekend #2 Austin 12s-17s
15-Feb 17-Feb Triple Crown NIT Kansas City, MO | 12s-18s
Char | 2Mar R R R
28-Mar 30-Mar Big South Nat'l Qual Atlanta, GA All
11-Apr 13-Apr SLC Showdown Nat'l Qual #2 Salt Lake City, UT  11s,12s,165s,17s
25-Apr 27-Apr Lone Star Nat'l Qual #4 Dallas, TX 150,16LOPU,17s
10-May 11-May LS Regional Champ #2 Houston 11s, 15s-17s
21-Jun 24-Jun Optional: AAU National Champ (Dates TBD) Orlando, FL All
22-Jun 23-Jun Something Pre Nationals (Hou not Dallas) Houston TBD

2SR I usAV Girls Nat'l Champ (165-17s) Dallas, TX 16s-17s



2025 AJV Club Tournament Schedule

(as of 7/18/2024,1:25 PM, subject to change)

AVi7Motten | .| | |

Start Date
14-Dec
4-Jan
18-Jan
1-Feb
15-Feb
1-Mar
28-Mar
11-Apr
25-Apr
10-May
22-Jun

End Date

15-Dec
5-Jan
19-Jan
2-Feb
17-Feb
2-Mar
30-Mar
13-Apr
27-Apr
11-May
23-Jun

Event

CTPL#1

Tour Warm Up

Tour of Tx Weekend #1

Tour of Tx Weekend #2
Triple Crown NIT

CTPL#4

Big South Nat'l Qual

SLC Showdown Nat'l Qual #2
Lone Star Nat'l Qual #4

LS Regional Champ #2
Something Pre Nationals (Hou not Dallas)

S0 I usAv Girls Nat'l Champ (16s-175)

AJV 17 Helix | |

Start Date
14-Dec
4-Jan
18-Jan
1-Feb
15-Feb
22-Feb
28-Mar
11-Apr
25-Apr
10-May
22-Jun

End Date

15-Dec
5-Jan
19-Jan
2-Feb
16-Feb
24-Feb
30-Mar
13-Apr
27-Apr
11-May
23-Jun

Event

CTPL#1

Tour Warm Up

Tour of Tx Weekend #1

Tour of Tx Weekend #2
CTPL#3

Sunshine Nat'l Qual #1

Big South Nat'l Qual

SLC Showdown Nat'l Qual #2
Lone Star Nat'l Qual #4

LS Regional Champ #2
Something Pre Nationals (Hou not Dallas)

2SS0 U usAv Girls Nat'l Champ (16s-175)

AJV 17 Navy | |

Start Date
14-Dec
4-Jan
25-Jan
8-Feb
1-Mar
8-Mar
28-Mar
12-Apr
25-Apr
10-May

End Date

15-Dec
5-Jan
26-Jan
9-Feb
2-Mar
9-Mar
30-Mar
14-Apr
27-Apr
11-May

Location
Austin

Austin

Houston

Austin

Kansas City, MO
Austin

Atlanta, GA

Salt Lake City, UT
Dallas, TX
Houston
Houston

Dallas, TX

Location
Austin
Austin
Houston
Austin
Austin
Orlando, FL
Atlanta, GA
Salt Lake City, UT
Dallas, TX
Houston
Houston
Dallas, TX

Event Location
CTPL#1 Austin
Tour Warm Up Austin
DS E T Austin

Atx Showcase Austin
CTPL#4 Austin
Cross Court Classic Houston
Big South Nat'l Qual Atlanta, GA
Show Me Nat'l Qual #1 Kansas City, MO
Lone Star Nat'l Qual #4 Dallas, TX
LS Regional Champ #2 Houston

11s-17s

All
12Nat-17Nat
12s-17s
12s5-18s
11s-17s

All
11s,12s,16s,17s
150,16L0PU,17s
11s, 15s-17s
TBD

16s-17s

11s-17s

All

12Nat-17Nat
12s-17s

11s-17s
115,125,165 & 17s
All
11s,12s,16s,17s
150,16L0PU,17s
11s, 15s-17s
TBD

16s-17s

11s-17s

All

TBD

11s5-18s

11s-17s

11s-18s

All

150U, 16s,17s
150,16L0PU,17s
11s, 15s-17s



2025 AJV Club Tournament Schedule

(as of 7/18/2024,1:25 PM, subject to change)

AVi6adidas | | |

Start Date End Date Event
14-Dec 15-Dec FAST Warm-Up
4-Jan 5-Jan Tour Warm Up
18-Jan 20-Jan Tour of Tx Weekend #1
1-Feb 2-Feb Tour of Tx Weekend #2
15-Feb 17-Feb  Triple Crown NIT
1-Mar 2-Mar CTPLH4
28-Mar 30-Mar Northern Lights Nat'l Qual #3
11-Apr 13-Apr SLC Showdown Nat'l Qual #2
25-Apr 27-Apr Lone Star Nat'l Qual #4
10-May 11-May LS Regional Champ #2
21-Jun 24-Jun Optional: AAU National Champ (Dates TBD)
22-Jun 23-Jun Something Pre Nationals (Hou not Dallas)

S0 I usAv Girls Nat'l Champ (16s-175)

Location
Houston

Austin

Houston

Austin

Kansas City, MO
Austin
Minneapolis, MN
Salt Lake City, UT
Dallas, TX
Houston
Orlando, FL
Houston

Dallas, TX

12s5-18s

All
141,151,161,171
12s-17s
12s5-18s
11s-17s
160ULA,150L
11s,12s,16s,17s
150,16L0PU,17s
11s, 15s-17s

All

TBD

16s-17s

AVi6Molten | | | |

Start Date End Date Event
14-Dec 15-Dec CTPL#1
4-Jan 5-Jan Tour Warm Up
18-Jan 19-Jan Tour of Tx Weekend #1
1-Feb 2-Feb Tour of Tx Weekend #2
15-Feb 17-Feb  Triple Crown NIT
1-Mar 2-Mar CTPLH4
28-Mar 30-Mar Northern Lights Nat'l Qual #3
11-Apr 13-Apr SLC Showdown Nat'l Qual #2
25-Apr 27-Apr Lone Star Nat'l Qual #4
10-May 11-May LS Regional Champ #2
22-Jun 23-Jun Something Pre Nationals (Hou not Dallas)

S0 I usAv Girls Nat'l Champ (16s-175)

Location

Austin

Austin

Houston

Austin

Kansas City, MO
Austin
Minneapolis, MN
Salt Lake City, UT
Dallas, TX
Houston
Houston

Dallas, TX

11s-17s

All
12Nat-17Nat
12s-17s
12s5-18s
11s-17s
160ULA,150L
11s,12s,16s,17s
150,16L0PU,17s
11s, 15s-17s
TBD

16s-17s

AJV 16 Helix I I

Start Date End Date Event
14-Dec 15-Dec CTPL#1
4-Jan 5-Jan Tour Warm Up
18-Jan 19-Jan Tour of Tx Weekend #1
1-Feb 2-Feb Tour of Tx Weekend #2
22-Feb 24-Feb Sunshine Nat'l Qual #1
14-Mar 16-Mar Mid East Nat'l Qual #2 (St. Louis)
28-Mar 30-Mar Northern Lights Nat'l Qual #3
18-Apr 20-Apr Lone Star Nat'l Qual #3
10-May 11-May LS Regional Champ #2
22-Jun 23-Jun Something Pre Nationals (Hou not Dallas)

2SS0 U usAv Girls Nat'l Champ (16s-175)

Location
Austin
Austin
Houston
Austin
Orlando, FL
St. Louis, MO
Minneapolis, MN
Dallas, TX
Houston
Houston
Dallas, TX

11s-17s

All

12Nat-17Nat
12s-17s
115,125,165 & 17s
140U,15s,16ALS
160ULA,150L
15ACLPSU,16AC
11s, 15s-17s
TBD

16s-17s



2025 AJV Club Tournament Schedule

(as of 7/18/2024,1:25 PM, subject to change)

AVI6Navy | | |

Start Date End Date Event Location

14-Dec 15-Dec CTPL#1 Austin 11s-17s

4-Jan 5-Jan Tour Warm Up Austin All

25-Jan 26-Jan DG - stin T8D

8-Feb 9-Feb Atx Showcase Austin 11s-18s

1-Mar 2-Mar CTPL#4 Austin 11s-17s
14-Mar 16-Mar Mid East Nat'l Qual #2 (St. Louis) St. Louis, MO 140U,15s,16ALS
28-Mar 30-Mar Big South Nat'l Qual Atlanta, GA All

18-Apr 20-Apr Lone Star Nat'l Qual #3 Dallas, TX 15ACLPSU,16AC
10-May 11-May LS Regional Champ #2 Houston 11s, 15s-17s

AVi6CedarPark | | |

Start Date End Date Event Location
14-Dec 15-Dec CTPL#1 Austin 11s-17s
4-Jan 5-Jan Tour Warm Up Austin All
25-Jan 26-an  EESIREECT st T8D
8-Feb 9-Feb Atx Showcase Austin 11s-18s
1-Mar 2-Mar CTPL#4 Austin 11s-17s
14-Mar 16-Mar Mid East Nat'l Qual #2 (St. Louis) St. Louis, MO 140U,15s,16ALS
28-Mar 30-Mar Big South Nat'l Qual Atlanta, GA All
18-Apr 20-Apr Lone Star Nat'l Qual #3 Dallas, TX 15ACLPSU,16AC

10-May 11-May LS Regional Champ #2 Houston 11s, 15s-17s



2025 AJV Club Tournament Schedule

(as of 7/18/2024,1:25 PM, subject to change)

AWVi5adidas | | |

Start Date
14-Dec
4-Jan
18-Jan
1-Feb
15-Feb
1-Mar
28-Mar
5-Apr
25-Apr
10-May
21-Jun
22-Jun

End Date

15-Dec
5-Jan
20-Jan
2-Feb
17-Feb
2-Mar
30-Mar
7-Apr
27-Apr
11-May
24-Jun
23-Jun

Event

FAST Warm-Up

Tour Warm Up

Tour of Tx Weekend #1

Tour of Tx Weekend #2
Triple Crown NIT

CTPL#4

Northern Lights Nat'l Qual #3
SLC Showdown Nat'l Qual #1
Lone Star Nat'l Qual #4

LS Regional Champ #2

Optional: AAU National Champ (Dates TBD)

Something Pre Nationals (Hou not Dallas)

S0 I usAv Girls Nat'l Champ (14s-15s)

AlVisMoten | | | |

Start Date
14-Dec
4-Jan
18-Jan
1-Feb
15-Feb
1-Mar
14-Mar
28-Mar
18-Apr
10-May
22-Jun

End Date

15-Dec
5-Jan
19-Jan
2-Feb
16-Feb
2-Mar
16-Mar
30-Mar
20-Apr
11-May
23-Jun

Event

CTPL#1

Tour Warm Up

Tour of Tx Weekend #1

Tour of Tx Weekend #2

CTPL#3

CTPL#4

Mid East Nat'l Qual #2 (St. Louis)
Northern Lights Nat'l Qual #3
Lone Star Nat'l Qual #3

LS Regional Champ #2
Something Pre Nationals (Hou not Dallas)

2SS0 I usAv Girls Nat'l Champ (14s-15s)

AJV 15 Helix I I

Start Date
14-Dec
4-Jan
18-Jan
1-Feb
15-Feb
1-Mar
14-Mar
28-Mar
18-Apr
10-May
22-Jun

End Date

15-Dec
5-Jan
19-Jan
2-Feb
16-Feb
2-Mar
16-Mar
30-Mar
20-Apr
11-May
23-Jun

Event

CTPL#1

Tour Warm Up

Tour of Tx Weekend #1

Tour of Tx Weekend #2

CTPL#3

CTPL#4

Mid East Nat'l Qual #2 (St. Louis)
Big South Nat'l Qual

Lone Star Nat'l Qual #3

LS Regional Champ #2
Something Pre Nationals (Hou not Dallas)

2SR I usAV Girls Nat'l Champ (14s-15s)

Location
Houston

Austin

Houston

Austin

Kansas City, MO
Austin
Minneapolis, MN
Salt Lake City, UT
Dallas, TX
Houston
Orlando, FL
Houston

Dallas, TX

Location
Austin
Austin
Houston
Austin
Austin
Austin

St. Louis, MO
Minneapolis, MN
Dallas, TX
Houston
Houston
Dallas, TX

Location
Austin
Austin
Houston
Austin
Austin
Austin

St. Louis, MO
Atlanta, GA
Dallas, TX
Houston
Houston
Dallas, TX

12s5-18s

All
141,151,161,171
12s-17s
12s5-18s
11s-17s
160ULA,150L
13s,14s,15s
150,16L0PU,17s
11s, 15s-17s
All

TBD

14s-15s

11s-17s

All

12Nat-17Nat
12s-17s

11s-17s

11s-17s
140U,15s,16ALS
160ULA,150L
15ACLPSU,16AC
11s, 15s-17s
TBD

14s-15s

11s-17s

All

12Nat-17Nat
12s-17s

11s-17s

11s-17s
140U,15s,16ALS
All
15ACLPSU,16AC
11s, 15s-17s
TBD

14s-15s



2025 AJV Club Tournament Schedule

(as of 7/18/2024,1:25 PM, subject to change)

AVISNavy | | |

Start Date End Date Event Location

14-Dec 15-Dec CTPL#1 Austin 11s-17s
11-Jan 12-Jan CTPL#2 Austin 11s-17s
25-Jan 26-0an  EESIEEECT st T8D

8-Feb 9-Feb Atx Showcase Austin 11s-18s
27-Feb 23Feb DN st T8D

8-Mar 9-Mar Cross Court Classic Houston 11s-18s
28-Mar 30-Mar Big South Nat'l Qual Atlanta, GA All

18-Apr 20-Apr Lone Star Nat'l Qual #3 Dallas, TX 15ACLPSU,16AC
10-May 11-May LS Regional Champ #2 Houston 11s, 15s-17s

AVi5CedarPark | . | |

Start Date End Date Event Location

14-Dec 15-Dec CTPL#1 Austin 11s-17s
11-Jan 12-Jan CTPL#2 Austin 11s-17s
25-Jan 26-an  EEEIREECT st T8D

8-Feb 9-Feb Atx Showcase Austin 11s-18s
27-Feb 23Feb DN st T8D

8-Mar 9-Mar Cross Court Classic Houston 11s-18s
28-Mar 30-Mar Big South Nat'l Qual Atlanta, GA All

18-Apr 20-Apr Lone Star Nat'l Qual #3 Dallas, TX 15ACLPSU,16AC
10-May 11-May LS Regional Champ #2 Houston 11s, 15s-17s

AV ldadides | | |

Start Date End Date Event Location
14-Dec 15-Dec FAST Warm-Up Houston 12s-18s
4-Jan 5-Jan Tour Warm Up Austin All
18-Jan 20-Jan Tour of Tx Weekend #1 Houston 141,151,161,171
1-Feb 2-Feb Tour of Tx Weekend #2 Austin 12s-17s
1-Mar 2-Mar CTPL#4 Austin 11s-17s
14-Mar 16-Mar Mid East Nat'l Qual #2 (St. Louis) St. Louis, MO 140U,15s,16ALS
28-Mar 30-Mar Pacific NW Nat'l Qual #3 Spokane, WA _
11-Apr 13-Apr Lone Star Nat'l Qual #2 Dallas, TX 13s,14s
3-May 4-May LS Regional Champ #1 Houston 12s-14s
21-Jun 24-Jun Optional: AAU National Champ (Dates TBD) Orlando, FL All
22-Jun 23-Jun Something Pre Nationals (Hou not Dallas) Houston TBD
2SR I usAV Girls Nat'l Champ (14s-15s) Dallas, TX 14s-15s



2025 AJV Club Tournament Schedule

(as of 7/18/2024,1:25 PM, subject to change)

AlViaMotten | | | |

Start Date
14-Dec
4-Jan
18-Jan
1-Feb
15-Feb
1-Mar
14-Mar
28-Mar
11-Apr
3-May
22-Jun

End Date

15-Dec
5-Jan
19-Jan
2-Feb
16-Feb
2-Mar
16-Mar
30-Mar
13-Apr
4-May
23-Jun

Event
CTPL#1
Tour Warm Up

Tour of Tx Weekend #1
Tour of Tx Weekend #2

CTPL#3
CTPL#4

Mid East Nat'l Qual #2 (St. Louis)

Big South Nat'l Qual

Lone Star Nat'l Qual #2
LS Regional Champ #1
Something Pre Nationals (Hou not Dallas)

S0 I usAv Girls Nat'l Champ (14s-15s)

Location
Austin
Austin
Houston
Austin
Austin
Austin

St. Louis, MO
Atlanta, GA
Dallas, TX
Houston
Houston
Dallas, TX

11s-17s

All
12Nat-17Nat
12s-17s
11s-17s
11s-17s
140U,15s,16ALS
All

13s,14s
12s-14s

TBD

14s-15s

AJV 14 Helix | |

Start Date
14-Dec
4-Jan
18-Jan
1-Feb
15-Feb
1-Mar
28-Mar
11-Apr
3-May
22-Jun

End Date

15-Dec
5-Jan
19-Jan
2-Feb
16-Feb
2-Mar
30-Mar
13-Apr
4-May
23-Jun

Event
CTPL#1
Tour Warm Up

Tour of Tx Weekend #1
Tour of Tx Weekend #2

CTPL#3
CTPL#4
Big South Nat'l Qual

Lone Star Nat'l Qual #2
LS Regional Champ #1
Something Pre Nationals (Hou not Dallas)

2SR I usAv Girls Nat'l Champ (14s-15s)

Location
Austin
Austin
Houston
Austin
Austin
Austin
Atlanta, GA
Dallas, TX
Houston
Houston
Dallas, TX

11s-17s
All
12Nat-17Nat
12s-17s
11s-17s
11s-17s
All
13s,14s
12s-14s
TBD
14s-15s

AJV 14 Navy | |

Start Date
14-Dec
11-Jan
25-Jan
8-Feb
22-Feb
8-Mar
29-Mar
11-Apr
3-May

End Date

15-Dec
12-Jan
26-Jan
9-Feb
23-Feb
9-Mar
30-Mar
13-Apr
4-May

Event Location
CTPL#1 Austin
CTPL#2 Austin
DS E T Austin

Atx Showcase Austin
DG E e ~ustin
Cross Court Classic Houston
LSC Warm-Up Austin ACC
Lone Star Nat'l Qual #2 Dallas, TX
LS Regional Champ #1 Houston

11s-17s
11s-17s
TBD

11s5-18s
TBD

11s-18s
11s-18s
13s,14s
12s-14s



2025 AJV Club Tournament Schedule

(as of 7/18/2024,1:25 PM, subject to change)

AlVi4CedarPark | . .| | |

Start Date End Date Event Location
14-Dec 15-Dec CTPL#1 Austin 11s-17s
11-Jan 12-Jan CTPL#2 Austin 11s-17s
25-Jan 26-Jan  ERSICEE - stin T8D
8-Feb 9-Feb Atx Showcase Austin 11s-18s
22-Feb 23-Feb  ERTIRCEEI A ustin T8D
8-Mar 9-Mar Cross Court Classic Houston 115-18s
29-Mar 30-Mar LSC Warm-Up Austin ACC 11s-18s
11-Apr 13-Apr Lone Star Nat'l Qual #2 Dallas, TX 13s,14s
3-May 4-May LS Regional Champ #1 Houston 12s-14s

AViatiteCental | | | |

Start Date End Date Event Location
11-Jan 12-Jan CTPL#2 Austin 11s-17s
25-Jan 25-Jan ASC#1 Austin 12s-18s
8-Feb 9-Feb Atx Showcase Austin 11s-18s
22-Feb 22-Feb ASC #2 Austin 125-18s
1-Mar 2-Mar CTPL#4 Austin 11s-17s

29-Mar 30-Mar LSC Warm-Up Austin ACC 11s-18s



2025 AJV Club Tournament Schedule

(as of 7/18/2024,1:25 PM, subject to change)

AVi4liteNoth | | |

Start Date End Date Event Location
11-Jan 12-Jan CTPL#2 Austin 11s-17s
25-Jan 25-Jan ASC#1 Austin 125-18s
8-Feb 9-Feb Atx Showcase Austin 11s-18s
22-Feb 22-Feb  Asc#2 Austin 125-18s
1-Mar 2-Mar CTPLH4 Austin 11s-17s
29-Mar 30-Mar LSC Warm-Up Austin ACC 11s-18s

AVi13adidas | | |

Start Date End Date Event Location
14-Dec 15-Dec CTPL#1 Austin 11s-17s
4-Jan 5-Jan Tour Warm Up Austin All
18-Jan 19-Jan Tour of Tx Weekend #1 Houston 12Nat-17Nat
1-Feb 2-Feb Tour of Tx Weekend #2 Austin 125-17s
15-Feb 16-Feb  cTPL#3 Austin 11s-17s
28-Feb 2-Mar Sunshine Nat'l Qual #2 Orlando, FL 13s-15s
29-Mar 30-Mar LSC Warm-Up Austin ACC 11s-18s
11-Apr 13-Apr Lone Star Nat'l Qual #2 Dallas, TX 13s,14s
18-Apr 20-Apr Windy City Nat'l Qual Chicago, IL All
3-May 4-May LS Regional Champ #1 Houston 12s-14s
21-Jun 24-Jun Optional: AAU National Champ (Dates TBD) Orlando, FL All
21-Jun 24-Jun USAV Girls Nat'l Champ (11s-13s) Kansas City, MO  11s-13s
22-Jun 23-Jun Something Pre Nationals (Hou not Dallas) Houston TBD
AVi3Molten | | |
Start Date End Date Event Location
14-Dec 15-Dec CTPL#1 Austin 11s-17s
4-Jan 5-Jan Tour Warm Up Austin All
18-Jan 19-Jan Tour of Tx Weekend #1 Houston 12Nat-17Nat
1-Feb 2-Feb Tour of Tx Weekend #2 Austin 12s-17s
15-Feb 16-Feb  cTPL#3 Austin 11s-17s
7-Mar 9-Mar Mid East Nat'l Qual #1 (St. Louis) St. Louis, MO 11s-13s,14ALS
29-Mar 30-Mar LSC Warm-Up Austin ACC 11s-18s
11-Apr 13-Apr Lone Star Nat'l Qual #2 Dallas, TX 13s,14s
3-May 4-May LS Regional Champ #1 Houston 12s-14s
21-Jun 24-Jun Optional: AAU National Champ (Dates TBD) Orlando, FL All
21-Jun 24-Jun USAV Girls Nat'l Champ (11s-13s) Kansas City, MO  11s-13s
22-Jun 23-Jun Something Pre Nationals (Hou not Dallas) Houston TBD



2025 AJV Club Tournament Schedule

(as of 7/18/2024,1:25 PM, subject to change)

AVI3Navy | | |

Start Date End Date Event Location

14-Dec 15-Dec CTPL#1 Austin 11s-17s
11-Jan 12-Jan CTPL#2 Austin 11s-17s
25-Jan 26-Jan  ERSICEE - stin T8D
8-Feb 9-Feb Atx Showcase Austin 11s-18s
1-Mar 2-Mar CTPLH4 Austin 11s-17s
8-Mar 9-Mar Cross Court Classic Houston 115-18s

29-Mar 30-Mar LSC Warm-Up Austin ACC 11s-18s
11-Apr 13-Apr Lone Star Nat'l Qual #2 Dallas, TX 13s,14s
3-May 4-May LS Regional Champ #1 Houston 12s-14s

AVi3CedarPark | . | |

Start Date End Date Event Location

14-Dec 15-Dec CTPL#1 Austin 11s-17s
11-Jan 12-Jan CTPL#2 Austin 11s-17s
25-Jan 26-Jan  EESRCIEC A ustin T8D
8-Feb 9-Feb Atx Showcase Austin 11s-18s
1-Mar 2-Mar CTPLH4 Austin 11s-17s
8-Mar 9-Mar Cross Court Classic Houston 11s-18s

29-Mar 30-Mar LSC Warm-Up Austin ACC 11s-18s
11-Apr 13-Apr Lone Star Nat'l Qual #2 Dallas, TX 13s,14s
3-May 4-May LS Regional Champ #1 Houston 12s-14s

AVi3LiteCentral | | | |

Start Date End Date Event Location
11-Jan 12-Jan CTPL#2 Austin 11s-17s
25-Jan 25-Jan ASC#1 Austin 12s5-18s
8-Feb 9-Feb Atx Showcase Austin 11s-18s
22-Feb 22-Feb ASC #2 Austin 125-18s
1-Mar 2-Mar CTPL#4 Austin 11s-17s

29-Mar 30-Mar LSC Warm-Up Austin ACC 11s-18s



2025 AJV Club Tournament Schedule

(as of 7/18/2024,1:25 PM, subject to change)

AVi3liteNoth | .| |

Start Date
11-Jan
25-Jan
8-Feb
22-Feb
1-Mar
29-Mar

End Date

12-Jan
25-Jan
9-Feb
22-Feb
2-Mar
30-Mar

Event
CTPL#2
ASCi#1

Atx Showcase
ASC #2
CTPL#4

LSC Warm-Up

Location
Austin
Austin
Austin
Austin
Austin
Austin ACC

11s-17s
12s-18s
11s-18s
12s-18s
11s-17s
11s-18s

AV 12adides | | |

Start Date
14-Dec
4-Jan
18-Jan
1-Feb
15-Feb
7-Mar
29-Mar
5-Apr
3-May
21-Jun
21-Jun
22-Jun

End Date

15-Dec
5-Jan
19-Jan
2-Feb
16-Feb
9-Mar
30-Mar
7-Apr
4-May
24-Jun
24-Jun
23-Jun

Event
CTPL#1
Tour Warm Up

Tour of Tx Weekend #1
Tour of Tx Weekend #2

CTPL#3

Mid East Nat'l Qual #1 (St. Louis)

LSC Warm-Up

Lone Star Nat'l Qual #1

LS Regional Champ #1

Optional: AAU National Champ (Dates TBD)
USAV Girls Nat'l Champ (11s-13s)
Something Pre Nationals (Hou not Dallas)

Location
Austin
Austin
Houston
Austin
Austin

St. Louis, MO
Austin ACC
Dallas, TX
Houston
Orlando, FL
Kansas City, MO
Houston

11s-17s

All
12Nat-17Nat
12s-17s
11s-17s
11s-13s,14ALS
11s-18s
11s-12s
12s-14s

All

11s-13s

TBD

AJV 12 Navy | |

Start Date
14-Dec
11-Jan
25-Jan
8-Feb
1-Mar
8-Mar
29-Mar

S5-Apr
3-May

End Date

15-Dec
12-Jan
26-Jan
9-Feb
2-Mar
8-Mar
30-Mar
7-Apr
4-May

Event Location
CTPL#1 Austin
CTPL#2 Austin
DS R .st

Atx Showcase Austin
CTPL#4 Austin
ASC#3 Austin

LSC Warm-Up Austin ACC
Lone Star Nat'l Qual #1 Dallas, TX
LS Regional Champ #1 Houston

11s-17s
11s-17s
TBD

11s5-18s
11s-17s
12s-18s
11s-18s
11s-12s
12s-14s



2025 AJV Club Tournament Schedule

(as of 7/18/2024,1:25 PM, subject to change)

AWV i2CedarPark | | |

Start Date End Date Event Location

14-Dec 15-Dec CTPL#1 Austin 11s-17s
11-Jan 12-Jan CTPL#2 Austin 11s-17s
25-Jan 26-Jan  ERSICEE - stin T8D
8-Feb 9-Feb Atx Showcase Austin 11s-18s
1-Mar 2-Mar CTPL#4 Austin 11s-17s
8-Mar 8-Mar ASCH#3 Austin 12s5-18s

29-Mar 30-Mar LSC Warm-Up Austin ACC 11s-18s
5-Apr 7-Apr Lone Star Nat'l Qual #1 Dallas, TX 11s-12s
3-May 4-May LS Regional Champ #1 Houston 12s-14s

AJV 12 Toro | |

Start Date End Date Event Location

14-Dec 15-Dec CTPL#1 Austin 11s-17s
11-Jan 12-Jan CTPL#2 Austin 11s-17s
25-Jan 26-Jan  EERGECI A stin T8D
8-Feb 9-Feb Atx Showcase Austin 11s-18s
1-Mar 2-Mar CTPLH4 Austin 11s-17s
8-Mar 8-Mar ASCH#3 Austin 12s5-18s

29-Mar 30-Mar LSC Warm-Up Austin ACC 11s-18s
5-Apr 7-Apr Lone Star Nat'l Qual #1 Dallas, TX 11s-12s
3-May 4-May LS Regional Champ #1 Houston 12s-14s

AVi2LiteCentral | | | |

Start Date End Date Event Location
11-Jan 12-Jan CTPL#2 Austin 11s-17s
25-Jan 25-Jan ASC#1 Austin 12s5-18s
8-Feb 9-Feb Atx Showcase Austin 11s-18s
22-Feb 22-Feb ASC #2 Austin 125-18s
1-Mar 2-Mar CTPL#4 Austin 11s-17s

29-Mar 30-Mar LSC Warm-Up Austin ACC 11s-18s



2025 AJV Club Tournament Schedule

(as of 7/18/2024,1:25 PM, subject to change)

AV i12LiteNoth | | |

Start Date End Date Event Location
11-Jan 12-Jan CTPL#2 Austin 11s-17s
25-Jan 25-Jan ASC#1 Austin 125-18s
8-Feb 9-Feb Atx Showcase Austin 11s-18s
22-Feb 22-Feb  Asc#2 Austin 125-18s
1-Mar 2-Mar CTPLH4 Austin 11s-17s
29-Mar 30-Mar LSC Warm-Up Austin ACC 11s-18s

AJV 11 Navy I N

Start Date End Date Event Location
14-Dec 15-Dec CTPL#1 Austin 11s-17s
11-Jan 12-Jan CTPL#2 Austin 11s-17s
25-Jan 25-Jan ASC#1 Austin 125-18s
8-Feb 9-Feb Atx Showcase Austin 11s-18s
1-Mar 2-Mar CTPLH4 Austin 11s-17s
8-Mar 8-Mar ASCH#3 Austin 125-18s
29-Mar 30-Mar LSC Warm-Up Austin ACC 11s-18s
3-May 4-May LS Regional Champ #1 Houston 12s-14s

AlVilCedarPark | .| | |

Start Date End Date Event Location
14-Dec 15-Dec CTPL#1 Austin 11s-17s
11-Jan 12-Jan CTPL#2 Austin 11s-17s
25-Jan 25-Jan ASCitl Austin 12s-18s
8-Feb 9-Feb Atx Showcase Austin 11s-18s
1-Mar 2-Mar CTPL#4 Austin 11s-17s
8-Mar 8-Mar ASC#3 Austin 12s-18s
29-Mar 30-Mar LSC Warm-Up Austin ACC 11s-18s

3-Ma 4-Ma LS Regional Champ #1 Houston 12s-14s
y y



